MI 228    (1992)                                                                  GRAND PRIX RACING CAR / INDY 500 RACER

	© year on base: 1988
scale: 1:55 (cast on base)
length: 79mm
width: 38mm
height: 17mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic in frame
additional lettering on base: none
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L. LTD.
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	metal base
plastic driver
no windows
black plastic wheels with black hubs
large metal front wing, small plastic rear wing
	[image: ]



	#

	body

	base

	driver

	wheels

	deco

	rear wing

	base name

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	blue & yellow
	blue T
	yellow
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	PANASONIC 7 tampo
	blue
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	15
	1992-05
	1992

	0020
	blue & yellow
	blue T
	yellow
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	PANASONIC 11 tampo
	blue
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	26
	1993-05
	1993

	0030
	white & black
	gloss black T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	HAVOLINE, KMART, red 6 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	17
	1992-05
	1992

	0040
	white & black
	gloss black T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	TEXACO, KMART, 1 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	
	
	IN
	USA
	21
	1993-05
	1993

	0050
	white & black
	gloss black T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	TEXACO, KMART, red 5 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	NM
	
	
	
	1994

	0060
	white & black
	gloss black T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	TEXACO, KMART, black 6 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	NM
	
	
	
	1994

	0070
	yellow
	yellow T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	PENNZOIL 4 tampo
	yellow
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	IN
	USA
	18
	1992-06
	1992

	0080
	yellow
	yellow T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	PENNZOIL 8 tampo
	yellow
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	IN
	USA
	23
	1993-05
	1993

	0090
	orange, lavender &
white
	lavender T
	white
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	INDY 1 tampo
	white
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	IN
	USA
	19
	1992-06
	1992

	0100
	black
	gloss black T
	pink
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	green & pink spatter, INDY 5 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	22
	1993-05
	1993

	0110
	red
	red T
	white
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	SCOTCH 9 tampo
	black
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	24
	1993-05
	1993

	0120
	blue
	blue T
	silver-gray
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	MACKENZIE 15 tampo
	blue w/ lettering
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	IN
	USA
	25
	1993-05
	1993

	0130
	blue
	blue T
	silver-gray
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	MACKENZIE 15 tampo
	blue wo/ lettering
	IR (imprinted)
	
	
	IN
	USA
	
	
	1993

	0140
	blue & white
	blue T
	red
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	VALVOLINE, KRACO, 3 tampo
	blue
	IR (imprinted)
	l
	
	IN
	USA
	27
	1993-05
	1993

	0150
	white
	blue T
	blue
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	INDY 500 & 77 tampo
	white
	IR (imprinted)
	h
	
	IN
	USA
	28
	1993-05
	1993

	0160
	fluor. orange &
yellow
	yellow T
	white
	GY slicks 13x7.5mm
	MB, FAST LANE 7 tampo
	yellow
	GP (cast)
	l
	#13
var. P1
	CC
	USA
	32
	1994-09
	1994



USA codes:
	MB 74-H
	MB 14-H
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTES:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

	Model names on bases:
	GP
	GRAND PRIX RACING CAR

	
	IR
	INDY 500 RACER



SUB-VARIATIONS:
	code

	base casting


	h
	high copyright date

	l
	low copyright date



Previous ref.:     MI 203  GRAND PRIX RACING CAR / INDY 500 RACER  (large front wing, large rear wing)
Later ref.:     MI 247  Indy Racer  (small front wing, small rear wing)


Print date: 2024-01-03	Page: MI228-2
image1.emf



